1 1848664 Fratilescu Mariana CSU Craiova

2 1304121 Dodonu lon CSU Brasov M65 M65 M65

3 411340 Stanescu Mihaela CSO Valea Prahovei F18 F18 F18

4 2086186 Caltun Daniel CSO Valea Prahovei OT™M OTM OT™M
5 411347 Teneslav Victor CSO Valea Prahovei M55 M55 M55

6 411322 lorgulescu Cristina CSO Valea Prahovei F55 F55 F55

7 1393086 Stroescu Nicolae CSO Valea Prahovei M70 M70 M70

8 1006655 Tékés Arpad CS TranSilva Cluj M50 M50 M50

9 2072525 German-Sallo Zoltan ORIENTER Tg Mures M50 M50 M50

10 211859 Kiss Mihaly ORIENTER Tg Mures M45 M45 M45

11 211761 Dalya Zsolt ORIENTER Tg Mures M40 M40 M40

12 211856 Moldovan Laszlo ORIENTER Tg Mures M55 M55 M55

13 2061630 Szocs Zoltan ORIENTER Tg Mures M50 M50 M50

14 1006657 Kuszalik Janos CS TranSilva Cluj M70 M70 M70

15 1000395 Perjan Victor UNEFS Bucuresti M40 M40 M40

16 2061621 German-Sallo Zoltan ORIENTER Tg Mures M20 M20 M20

17 211744 Stupu Anca CSU Brasov F21E F21E F21E
18 211743 Stupu Petru CSU Brasov M35 M35 M35

19 1301748 Popescu Adina UNEFS Bucuresti F21E F21E F21E
20 1302811 Copetchi Stefan UNEFS Bucuresti M20 M20 M20

21 1408248 Galateanu Horia UNEFS Bucuresti M40 M40 M40

22 2075027 Galateanu Adela UNEFS Bucuresti F16 F16 F16

23 2075028 Galateanu Daria UNEFS Bucuresti F14 F14 F14

24 2075029 Galateanu Andrei UNEFS Bucuresti M12 M12 M12

25 425851 Galateanu Lucian UNEFS Bucuresti M65 M65 M65

26 430623 Negoita lulian UNEFS Bucuresti M21E M21E M21E
27 1006662 Sabou Gabriel UNEFS Bucuresti M35 M35 M35

28 211858 Szanto Istvan ORIENTER Tg Mures M60 M60 M60
29 2061625 Szbcs Attila ORIENTER Tg Mures M16 M16 M16
30 222710 Szbécs Hajnal ORIENTER Tg Mures F50 F50 F50

31 6648 Botos Sorin ORIENTER Tg Mures M50 M50 M50
32 2061627 Palfi Eléd ORIENTER Tg Mures M40 M40 M40

33 2061628 Palfi Tamas ORIENTER Tg Mures M14 M14 M14



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

2072519
211857
2072520
2031172
1396160
RENT
211505
211870
211829
222692
1007399
1007385
RENT
RENT
211869

211838

2061641
7203257
2061642
2061645
7205529
7205532
7205528
7205531
7205527
2037712
222822

1007384
211849
7000005

Mozes
Mézes
Cioban
Dobos
Bacs
Berbec
Urian
Urian
Nimara
Dumitras
Damian
Damian
Stefan
Stefan
Ticleanu
Ticleanu
Bors
Dumitrascu
Zavodszky
Bordas
Divin
Divin
Néda
Néda
Timea
Bartha

Knobloch-Esztergar

Vigh
Sabau
Chelaru
Angheluta
Brasoveanu

Tudorache

Rébert
Rébert jr.
Dumitru
Vladut
Andrei
Catalin
Florin
Stefan
Florin
Dorel

lon

George Cristian

Daniel
Cristina
Mircea
Alexandru
Cornelia
Irina
Tamas
Szabolcs
Gheorghe
Péter
Agnes
Katalin
Virag
Dorottya
Péter
Lérand
Cristina
Lucian
Constantin
Marius
Mihai

ORIENTER Tg Mures
ORIENTER Tg Mures
Dudu Floresti
Ploiesti
CS Otopeni
CET lacomi Piatra Neamt
CS Otopeni
CS Otopeni
CS Otopeni
CS Otopeni
CS Otopeni
CS Otopeni
Slobozia
Slobozia
CS Metropolitan Bucuresti
CS Metropolitan Bucuresti
CS Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Mare
CS Otopeni
CS Ady Liceum Oradea
CS Ady Liceum Oradea
CS Ady Liceum Oradea
CS Ady Liceum Oradea
CS TranSilva Cluj
CS TranSilva Cluj
CS TranSilva Cluj
CS TranSilva Cluj
CS TranSilva Cluj
CS TranSilva Cluj
CSU Brasov
CS Axy Tour
CS Otopeni
Mentor Silva
OK Silva

Open
M70
Open
M65
M21B
M40
OTM
M50
M55
M45
M16
M45
F45
M65
OTM
F60
F21E
M50
M35
M45
M18
F18
F20
F16
F16
M16
M16
F35
M50
M75
M45
M40

Open
M70
Open
M65
M21B
M40
OTM
M50
M55
M45
M16
M45
F45
M65
OTM
F60
F21E
M50
M35
M45
M18
F18
F20
F16
F16
M16
M16
F35
M50
M75
M45
M40

Open
M70
Open
M65
M21B
M40
OTM
M50
M55
M45
M16
M45
F45
M65
OTM
F60
F21E
M50
M35
M45
M18
F18
F20
F16
F16
M16
M16
F35
M50
M75
M45



67 338706 Cretu lie PC lasi
68 2074631 Habina Daiana CSS Baia Sprie F18 F18 F18
69 2074639 Rob Claudiu CSS Baia Sprie M18 M18 M18
70 7205533 Culcean Roxana CS Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Mare F18 F18 F18
71 7205535 Rus Dora CS Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Mare F16 F16 F16
72 7205521 Tecar Denisa CS Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Mare F16 F16 F16
73 7205523 Erli Andreea CS Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Mare F14 F14 F14
74 7205524 Ghit Denisa CS Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Mare F14 F14 F14
75 2061636 Ardelean Madalina CS Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Mare F14 F14 F14
76 7205522 Roman Alexandra CS Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Mare F12 F12 F12
77 2061635 Manu Andreea CS Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Mare F12 F12 F12
78 211832 Bodea Claudia CS Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Mare Open Open Open
79 1899 Hecko Emil CS Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Mare M45 M45 M45
80 7777740 Sebestyen Istvan CS Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Mare M40 M40 M40
81 2061634 Mate Sergiu CS Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Mare M18 M18 M18
82 2061604 Hreniuc Alexandru CS Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Mare M18 M18 M18
83 7205525 Manu Alexandru CS Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Mare M16 M16 M16
84 7205526 Crisan lonut CS Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Mare M16 M16 M16
85 2061602 Hreniuc Andrei CS Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Mare M14 M14 M14
86 222832 Dopovecz Maria Ruxandra CS Babarunca F50 F50 F50
87 222834 Rauchman lulius CS Babarunca M45 M45 M45
88 430336 Dopovecz luliu CS Babarunca M50 M50 M50
89 430337 Dopovecz luliu Senior CS Babarunca M80 M80 M80
90 1006098 Radu Bianca CS Otopeni F12 F12 F12
91 1007397 Tudor Cristian CS Otopeni M12 M12 M12
92 1007417 Barbu Gabriel CS Otopeni M35 M35 M35
93 1007427 Andreescu lon CS Otopeni M60 M60 M60
94 1006095 Barbu lon CS Otopeni M60 M60 M60
95 1007383 Dumitru Traian CS Otopeni M60 M60 M60
96 430626 Popescu Stelian CS Otopeni M65 M65 M65
97 221788 Spataru Paul CS Otopeni M70 M70 M70
98 1007387 Tanase Nicolae CS Otopeni M75 M75 M75

99 211507 Dumitru Maria CS Otopeni F55 F55 F55



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

1006099
430340
222766
211764
211767
211765
211766
211745
222817
430359

RENT
1398625
430628
2061616
453616
RENT
RENT
2050624
2050625
2050626
2050627
2050628

430329
RENT
RENT
RENT

425843

Barbu
Dumitru
Bostan
Baran
Stanescu
Darjan
Gobl
Dinu
Curca
Perju
Perju
Morega
Gligor
Dogaru
Kiss
Gheorghe
Gheorghe
Gheorghe
Urdea
Lodor
Fogoros
Vladasel
Marin
Szasz
Szasz
Raduly
Raduly
Réaduly
Carabat
Barbu
Teslici
Popescu
Gheuca

Theodora
Corneliu
Adrian
George
Alexandru
Florin
Edmund
Gheorghe
Marius
Teodor

Alex
Pavel
Armin
Attila
Valentin
Alina
Dan
Gheorghe
Codruta
Emanuel
Andrei
Darius
Janos
Neli

Annamaria

Rébert Kalman

Csongor
Dragos
Gabriel

Delia
Alina

Mariana

CS Otopeni
CS Otopeni
Altius Roman
CS PRO-SILVA ZALAU
CS PRO-SILVA ZALAU
CS PRO-SILVA ZALAU
CS PRO-SILVA ZALAU
CSU Brasov
CSU Brasov
Ploiesti
Ploiesti

CS Vointa Cluj
CS Babarunca
Compass Cluj
CSO Valea Prahovei
Smart Foxes
Smart Foxes
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
VSK Csikszereda
VSK Csikszereda
VSK Csikszereda
VSK Csikszereda
VSK Csikszereda
CS Babarunca
Tulcea
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti

OTM
M35
M14
M45
M40
M65
M45
Open
M45
Open
M21B
M55
M45
M45
Open
M50
M55
F12
M12
M12
M18
M50
F45
F40
M40
M16
M40

F65

OTM
M35
M14
M45
M40
M65
M45
Open
M45
Open
M55
M35
M45
M45
Open
M50
M55
F12
M12
M12
M18
M50
F45
F40
M40
M16
M40
M21
Open
Open
F65

OTM
M35
M14
M45
M40
M65
M45
Open
M45
Open
M21B
M55
M45
M45
Open
M50
M55
F12
M12
M12
M18
M50
F45
F40
M40
M16

F65



133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

238715

1302737

1302893
RENT

430607
1006766

Milu
Maiorescu
Maiorescu

Tamer
Radu
Florea
Eremia
Balaita
Ceausu

Mihai
Gabriel
Niculina

Bulut
Catalina

Emil
Andrei
Alexandru
Marius

Chindia 2008
MentorSilva
MentorSilva

Bucuresti
CS Otopeni
CSO Valea Prahovei
CS Sport O Runners
CS Sport O Runners
CS Sport O Runners

M55
F55
Open
F35
M21E
M14
M14
OTM

M55
F55
Open
M21E
M14
M14
OTM

M55
F55
Open
M21E
M14
M14
OTM



